
429 Dahoon Dr
Columbia,, SC 29229



SQFT
Total
Main Level
Upper Level
Garage

1929
1078
851
244

3 Beds 2 Baths

Virtual Tour: https://tours.look2homes.com/index/23421

Meghan Green
Cell Phone: 803-331-4013
Meghan@HomeAdvantageRealty.com

Information is deemed reliable but not guaranteed!       


